©2003, Kistler Instrumente AG, PO Box, Eulachstr. 22, CH-8408 Winterthur
Tel +41 52 224 11 11, Fax 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/6
00
0-

.0
3)
Ordering Key
Rotating high-speed cutting
force dynamometer HS-RCD 9125A A
Spindle adapter (integrated)
HSK-A63 11
HSK-E63 12
HSK-A80 13
DIN 69871-AD 40 21
MAS 403 BT 40 22
ANSI B5,50-40 23
DIN 69871-AD 30 24
MAS 403 BT 30 25
ANSI B5,50-30 26
HSK-A50 31
HSK-E50 32
HSK-E40 33
HSK-A40 34
Other adapters on request
Toolholder (integrated)
Collet chuck DIN 6499-B32 A
Dynamometer
(Rotor) separate 0
Measuring system complete with:
Rotor, stator, connecting cable and signal
conditioner for 19’’ rack mounting 1
Rotor, stator, connecting cable and signal
conditioner in desktop case 2
Included Accessories
• Chuck key 5.210.357
• Mounting screws for stator 3.050.233
• RS-232C cable 1200A27
Ordering example: 9125A13A2
Tested measuring system with rotating high-speed cutting
force dynamometer with integral spindle adapter HSK-A80
and integral collet chuck DIN 6499-B32 (without collets), sta-
tor, connecting cable and signal conditioner in desktop case.
System components can also be ordered separately:
Components Type
Rotor 9125AxxA0
Stator 5235
Connecting cable l = 8 m 1500A37
Signal conditioner for 19’’ rack mounting 5237A1
Signal conditioner in desktop case 5237A2
Chuck key for 9125AxxA... 5.210.357
Mounting screws for 5235 2x3.050.233
RS-232C cable for 5237A... (l = 5m) 1200A27
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
©2003, Kistler Instrumente AG, PO Box, Eulachstr. 22, CH-8408 Winterthur
Tel +41 52 224 11 11, Fax 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 6/6
Rotating Multi-Component Dynamometer HS-RCD, Type 9125A..., 5237A...
00
0-
12
3e
-0
1.
03
(D
B0
6.
91
25
A
e-
01
.0
3)
Ordering Key
Collets DIN 6499-B32-UP 9169A
Clamping range d
1 ...   2 mm 02
2 ...   3 mm 03
3 ...   4 mm 04
4 ...   5 mm 05
5 ...   6 mm 06
6 ...   7 mm 07
7 ...   8 mm 08
8 ...   9 mm 09
9 ... 10 mm 10
10 ... 11 mm 11
11 ... 12 mm 12
12 ... 13 mm 13
13 ... 14 mm 14
14 ... 15 mm 15
15 ... 16 mm 16
16 ... 17 mm 17
17 ... 18 mm 18
18 ... 19 mm 19
19 ... 20 mm 20
Optional Accessories
• Collets DIN 6499-B32-UP